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ＯＨＫ杯 第３１回 岡山県ミニバスケットボール新人大会

【男子の部】
〈チャンピオンシップの部〉

NEXUS 清 音

武 士 Jr. 福 田

48

31

城 東 台

荘 内

吉 備

清 輝

万 寿

芳 明 芳 泉

岡 山 西 南

42

63

15

桃 丘 伊 島

ワラビーズ み つ

陵 南 八 子 津 山
47

24

阿 曽 倉 敷25
39

早 島 灘 崎

KIZUNA 総 社 北

津 山 北 小 J's Egg
22

28

46

51

倉 敷 北 高 梁

山 手 総 社21

桃 太 郎 長 船

西 御 南 邑 久

20

66

25

48

67

ラ ビ ッ ツ 西 大 寺

二 日 比

51

2316

0

49

37

68

3540

〈決勝〉

優勝

西御南

中 洲

〈３位決定〉

３位

NEXUS

NEXUS 伊島

〈フレンドシップの部〉

久世/勝山

NEXUS B 新　見

鴨　方


